
Sustainable caviar, potato chips, crème fraiche chives. 10g  

Edamame, chilli salt, lime

Fries, dijonnaise

Inna olives, marinated in citrus peel, chilli, rosemary

Davidson plum cured kingfish, squid ink cracker, avocado, pomelo, tobiko 

Forest mushroom arancini, basil cream, pecorino (3) 

Woodfired bread, chicken jus butter, wattle seed

Mountain pepper beef skewers, pepperberry, shaved egg yolk (3)

Moreton Bay bug roll, horseradish, garlic, chives, sriracha mayo

Yellow fin tempura tuna, black garlic, lemon myrtle, lotus root, salmon pearl

Cheese and accompaniments

Coffee crème brulée

70

16

14

14

21

18

15

21

16 ea

22

30

12

F O O D



24

gin, celery, rivermint

RIVERSTREAM SPRITZ 23

vodka, grapefruit, gentian

BEXXXX SPRITZ 23

tequila, rhubarb, peppercorn

NIGHTHAWKS

gin, bergamot, champagne
CORPSE ENVY 25

gin, cherry tomato, sherry
CAMPBELL’S MARTINI 23

agave, peaches, scotchfinger
BISCUIT TIN 22

gin, plum, violette

HINDENBURG FRAPPE 22

agave, coffee, milo
MAYNE MEAL 24

C O C K T A I L S



B E E R Origin

Peroni, Draught AUS, NSW 3.5

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale, Draught AUS, NSW 4.4

Balter Captain Sensible AUS, NSW 4.2

Hawke’s Larger AUS, NSW 4.2

Mountain Culture Status Quo Pale AUS, NSW 5.2

Bentspoke IPA AUS, NSW 5.8

Young Henry’s Motorcycle Oil AUS, NSW 5.5

Yulli’s Margot Dry Apple Cider AUS, NSW 5

Heaps Normal Quiet XPA AUS, NSW 0.05

Abv

13

12

12

12

15

15

15

12

12

Price



C H A M P A G N E  A N D  S P A R K L I N G

NV

NV

NV

2021

MV Clover Hill ‘Exceptionnelle’ 
Piper’s River, Tasmania

Poggio Il Mostro Ragana Pet Nat, 
Pecorino, Chardonnay 
Abruzzo, Italy

Tar & Roses Prosecco 
King Valley, Victoria

Dominique Portet Brut Rose
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Taittinger Cuvee Prestige Brut 
Reims, France

25

12

11

18

35

125ml

135

70

60

80

165

Bottle



2023

 
2023

2021

2022

2022

2022

Henschke ‘Peggy’s Hill’, Riesling 
Eden Valley, South Australia

Man O’War, Sauvignon Blanc 
Waiheke Island, New Zealand

Domaine La Croix St Laurent, Sancerre 
Loire Valley, France

In Dreams, Chardonnay
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Breganze Savardo, Pinot Grigio
Veneto, Italy

Loimer ‘Lois’, Grüner Veltliner
Kamptal, Austria

15

12

27

15

13

17

150mL

70

60

125

70

58

80

BottleW H I T E  W I N E

https://en.wiktionary.org/wiki/%C3%BC


2020

2022

2021

2019

2022 Shadowfax, Pinot Noir
Macedon Ranges, Victoria

Mansalto ‘La Commenda’ Chianti, Sangiovese
Tuscany, Italy 

RockBare, Shiraz 
McLaren Vale, South Australia

Hesketh, Cabernet Sauvignon
Coonawarra, South Australia

Man O’War, Cabernet 
Waiheke Island, New Zealand

24

19

12

13

30

150mL

55

140

Bottle

100

55 

R E D

88



NV

2023

2020

2022 

Whistler ‘Dry As A Bone’ - Mataro, Grenache
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Robert Stein Harvest Gold - Semillon
(375ml) Mudgee, New South Wales

Domaine de Durban - 
Muscat Blanc à Petits Grains (375ml) 
Rhone Valley, France 

Ramos Pinto Tawny Port 
Oporto, Portugal

14

16

25

25

150ml

65

90

95

Bottle 

65 

R O S É

D E S S E R T / P O R T 90ml Bottle 


